
Club Advisors Email of Primary 
Advisor 

Meeting Day During 
the Week 

Art Club Ashlee Feliconio afeliconio@ansoniaps.org Wednesday 

Board Game Club Tyson Griefzu 
Will Kari 
Sean Kerton 

tgriefzu@ansonia.org 
wkari@ansonia.org 
skerton@ansonia.org 

Wednesday  

Book Club Pam Mudry pmudry@ansonia.org TBD 

Car Club Dan Carboni 
Sal Calcasola 
Flavia Cruz 

dcarboni@ansonia.org 
scalcasola@ansonia.org 
fcruz@ansonia.org 
 

1st and 3rd 
Wednesdays 

Debate Jeff Rotteck 
John Mihalko 

jrotteck@ansonia.org Tuesday 

DECA Karen Phipps 
Giovanna Calabrese 

kphipps@ansonia.org As Needed (Listen for 
Club Announcements) 

Drama Club Yizhi Wang 
Kim DiLisio 

ywang@ansoniaps.org Wednesday 

Environmental Club Vince Wynne 
Kristen Craven 

vwynne@ansonia.org 
kcraven@ansonia.org 

Monday 

FBLA Jennifer Mastroni 
Shane Kingsley 

jmastroni@ansonia.org As Needed (Listen for 
Club Announcements) 

Freestyle (Wrestling) Mark Schilling 
Vincent Wynne 

mschilling@ansonia.org 
vwynne@ansonia.org 
 

As Needed (Listen for 
Club Announcements) 

Future Teachers Club Christine Davis 
Amanda Ramey 
Kathleen Ruenhorst 

cdavis@ansonia.org As Needed (Listen for 
Club Announcements) 

Garden Club Meghan Skuret 
Courtney Anastasia 

mskuret@ansoniaps.org Tuesday 

GSA  Libby Abraham labraham@ansonia.org Wednesday 

Human Relations Club Kim DiLisio kdilisio@ansonia.org Tuesday 

NAACP Libby Abraham labraham@ansonia.org Monday  

National Honor Society Kim DiLisio  
Amy Poppa 

kdilisio@ansonia.org Monday 

Pro Wrestling Club Joe Merenda jmerenda@ansoniaps.org Tuesday 
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QUADS Vincent Wynne 
Flavia Cruz 

vwynne@ansonia.org 
fcruz@ansonia.org 

 

School Store Karen Phipps kphipps@ansonia.org 
 

Sewing, Crocheting and 
Knitting Club 

Rebecca Seibert 
Flavia Cruz 

rseibert@ansonia.org 
fcruz@ansonia.org  

Tuesday 

Soccer Club Flavia Cruz 
Rebecca Siebert 

fcruz@ansonia.org  
rseibert@ansonia.org 

2nd Wednesday 

Spirit Club Daron Kingsley  
Wendy Chin 
Jillian Brady 
Tyson Greifzu 

dkingsley@ansonia.org As Needed (Listen for 
Club Announcements) 

STEM Challenge Flavia Cruz fcruz@ansonia.org 
rmitchell@ansonia.org 

 

Student Government Christine Davis  
Sean Kerton 

cdavis@ansonia.org 
skerton@ansonia.org 

 

Sunshine Club Jill Keklik 
Shannon Spencer 
Monica Fasciano 

jkeklik@ansonia.org Monday 

Talent Show Karen Rzasa 
Alison Wynus 

krzasa@ansonia.org 
awynus@ansonia.org 

As needed. (Listen for 
announcements) 

Titan Challenge / Business 
Competition 

Shane Kingsley 
Karen Phipps 

skingsley@ansonia.org Begins in February 

Vocal Vibes Maria Tangredi mtangredi@ansonia.org Monday 

Women’s Empowerment 
Club 

Will Kari wkari@ansonia.org Tuesday  

Yearbook Giovanna Calabrese 
Pam Mudry 

gcalabrese@ansonia.org 
 

Class of 2026 Sandy Small 
Kristin Calabro 

ssmall@ansonia.org 
kcalabro@ansonia.org 

 

Class of 2025 Karen Rzasa 
Alison Wynus 

krzasa@ansonia.org 
Awynus@ansonia.org 

 

Class of 2024 Karen Phipps 
Christine Davis 

kphipps@ansonia.org 
cdavis@ansonia.org 

 

Class of 2023 Vincent Wynne 
Flavia Cruz 

vwynne@ansonia.org 
fcruz@ansonia.org 
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